Fergus Falls market report for 3-12-2024

Town

Fat Beef

New Effington SD

Alex.
Evansville
Clarissa
Alex.
Glenwood
Alex.

FF
Hawley
Bertha
Clarissa
BL

FF

New Effington SD

Glenwood

New Effington SD

Neche ND
Clarissa
Bertha

New Effington SD

Neche ND
Glenwood
Bertha

EL
Farwell
EL

Neche ND
Neche ND
Glenwood
Bertha
Hawley
Menahga
Bertha
Bertha

Hol. Fats
FF
Underwood
Farwell
Glenwood
Milnor ND
Glenwood
PP
Glenwood
Granite Falls

Desc.

Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.

Hol. Strs.
Hol. Strs.
Hol. Strs.
Hol. Strs.
Hol. Strs.
Hol. Strs.
Hol. Strs.
Hol. Strs.
Hol. Hfrs.

1525
1588
1540
1590
1760
1303
1820
1450
1430
1455
1493
1378
1645
1703
1315
1618
1505
1480
1340
1520
1363
1350
1290
1426
1435
1338
1375
1585
1255
1360
1285
1595
1375
1393

1655
1450
1552
1705
1230
1705
1687
1733
1189

price

$181.00
$180.75
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00
$179.00
$179.00
$178.00
$178.00
$177.00
$177.00
$176.00
$176.00
$175.50
$175.00
$175.00
$175.00
$175.00
$174.00
$174.00
$174.00
$173.00
$173.00
$173.00
$173.00
$171.00
$171.00
$171.00
$170.00
$170.00
$169.00
$166.00
$160.00
$145.50

$153.00
$153.00
$152.50
$152.50
$152.00
$152.00
$152.00
$151.50
$148.00



Bulls
Evansville
Baker
Baker

Cows
Hawley
Perham
Lisbon ND
Lisbon ND
Killdeer ND
Killdeer ND
Menahga
Milnor ND
Lisbon ND
Lisbon ND
Hawley
Menahga
Killdeer ND
Perham
Perham
Menahga
Perham
Beach ND
Milnor ND
Killdeer ND
Lisbon ND
Killdeer ND
Killdeer ND
Perham
Beach ND
Killdeer ND
Menahga
Menahga
FF
Menahga
Killdeer ND
Killdeer ND
Perham
Beach ND
Beach ND
Perham
Wyndmere ND
Elizabeth
Killdeer ND
Lisbon ND
Lisbon ND
Beach ND
Menahga
FF

Perham

Beef Bull
Beef Bull
Beef Bull

Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Hol. Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Hol. Cow
Hol. Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Hol. Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Hol. Cow
Hol. Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow

1940
2165
2105

1330
1440
1625
1689
1550
1528
1585
1512
1875
1850
1550
1560
1440
1495
1515
1530
1870
1225
1428
1560
1510
1445
1524
1530
1375
1457
1365
1415
1625
1631
1295
1412
1395
1335
1380
1325
1540
1545
1340
1695
1635
1320
1234
1395
1230

$131.00
$128.00
$126.00

$141.00
$131.00
$129.00
$128.50
$128.00
$128.00
$127.00
$127.00
$127.00
$127.00
$126.00
$126.00
$126.00
$126.00
$126.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$124.75
$124.00
$124.00
$123.00
$123.00
$123.00
$123.00
$122.50
$122.00
$122.00
$122.00
$121.00
$121.00
$121.00
$121.00
$121.00
$120.00
$119.00
$119.00
$119.00
$118.00
$118.00
$118.00
$118.00
$117.00
$117.00
$117.00



Lisbon ND
Menahga

FF

Wyndmere ND
Baker
Elizabeth
Lisbon ND
Wyndmere ND

Beef Feeders
Alex.
Evansville
Alex.

Alex.
Brandon
Browerville
Brandon
Brandon
Brandon
Brandon
Brandon
Brandon
Brandon
Brandon
Brandon
Brandon
Brandon
Brandon
Brandon
Brandon
Brandon
Brandon
Brandon
Browerville

~Next Week~

8 Hol. Strs. #6-750
8 Red Hfrs. #6-650
38 Rd&BIk #6-750
22 Blk. #8-900

35 BIk. # 750-900
80 BIk. # 675-825
26 Colored #6-800
25 BIk. # 6-700

50 BIk. # 625-750
15 Rd. # 6-900

15 BIk. # 6-800

14 mixed # 5-625
21 BIk. # 550-700
18 Rd. # 6-700

Hol. Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Hol. Cow
Beef Cow

Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.

Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.

Beef Strs.

1860
1205
1315
1525
1655
1565
1545
1330

493
356
555
542
488
660
1070
1066
1053
1047
1051
1049
1051
875
882
1062
1034
1038
1038
1039
897
890
896
920

$117.00
$116.00
$116.00
$114.00
$113.00
$113.00
$108.00
$105.00

$330.00
$330.00
$285.00
$284.00
$280.00
$242.50
$226.75
$226.75
$226.25
$226.25
$226.25
$226.25
$226.25
$226.00
$226.00
$226.00
$225.50
$225.50
$225.50
$225.50
$224.50
$224.50
$219.75
$215.00



Feeders start at 11

February 26th
760 hd. # 850-1000 Joe & Hope Wagner



