Fergus Falls market report for 3-12-2024				
Town	Desc.	average #	p	rice
Fat Beef				
New Effington SD	Beef Strs.		1525	\$181.00
Alex.	Beef Strs.		1588	\$180.75
Evansville	Beef Strs.		1540	\$180.00
Clarissa	Beef Strs.		1590	\$180.00
Alex.	Beef Strs.		1760	\$180.00
Glenwood	Beef Strs.		1303	\$179.00
Alex.	Beef Strs.		1820	\$179.00
FF	Beef Strs.		1450	\$178.00
Hawley	Beef Hfrs.		1430	\$178.00
Bertha	Beef Strs.		1455	\$177.00
Clarissa	Beef Hfrs.		1493	\$177.00
BL	Beef Hfrs.		1378	\$176.00
FF	Beef Strs.		1645	\$176.00
New Effington SD	Beef Strs.		1703	\$175.50
Glenwood	Beef Hfrs.		1315	\$175.00
New Effington SD	Beef Strs.		1618	\$175.00
Neche ND	Beef Hfrs.		1505	\$175.00
Clarissa	Beef Strs.		1480	\$175.00
Bertha	Beef Strs.		1340	\$174.00
New Effington SD	Beef Strs.		1520	\$174.00
Neche ND	Beef Hfrs.		1363	\$174.00
Glenwood	Beef Hfrs.		1350	\$173.00
Bertha	Beef Strs.		1290	\$173.00
EL	Beef Hfrs.		1426	\$173.00
Farwell	Beef Strs.		1435	\$173.00
EL	Beef Hfrs.		1338	\$171.00
Neche ND	Beef Hfrs.		1375	\$171.00
Neche ND	Beef Hfrs.		1585	\$171.00
Glenwood	Beef Hfrs.		1255	\$170.00
Bertha	Beef Hfrs.		1360	\$170.00
Hawley	Beef Hfrs.		1285	\$169.00
Menahga	Beef Hfrs.		1595	\$166.00
Bertha	Beef Strs.		1375	\$160.00
Bertha	Beef Strs.		1393	\$145.50
Hol. Fats				
FF	Hol. Strs.		1655	\$153.00
Underwood	Hol. Strs.		1450	\$153.00

Hol. Fats			
FF	Hol. Strs.	1655	\$153.00
Underwood	Hol. Strs.	1450	\$153.00
Farwell	Hol. Strs.	1552	\$152.50
Glenwood	Hol. Strs.	1705	\$152.50
Milnor ND	Hol. Strs.	1230	\$152.00
Glenwood	Hol. Strs.	1705	\$152.00
PP	Hol. Strs.	1687	\$152.00
Glenwood	Hol. Strs.	1733	\$151.50
Granite Falls	Hol. Hfrs.	1189	\$148.00

Bulls	Doof Dull	1040	¢424.00
Evansville	Beef Bull	1940	\$131.00
Baker	Beef Bull	2165	\$128.00
Baker	Beef Bull	2105	\$126.00
Cows			
Hawley	Beef Cow	1330	\$141.00
Perham	Beef Cow	1440	\$131.00
Lisbon ND	Hol. Cow	1625	\$129.00
Lisbon ND	Beef Cow	1689	\$128.50
Killdeer ND	Beef Cow	1550	\$128.00
Killdeer ND	Beef Cow	1528	\$128.00
Menahga	Beef Cow	1585	\$127.00
Milnor ND	Beef Cow	1512	\$127.00
Lisbon ND	Hol. Cow	1875	\$127.00
Lisbon ND	Hol. Cow	1850	\$127.00
Hawley	Beef Cow	1550	\$126.00
Menahga	Beef Cow	1560	\$126.00
Killdeer ND	Beef Cow	1440	\$126.00
Perham	Beef Cow	1495	\$126.00
Perham	Beef Cow	1515	\$126.00
Menahga	Beef Cow	1530	\$125.00
Perham	Beef Cow	1870	\$125.00
Beach ND	Beef Cow	1225	\$125.00
Milnor ND	Beef Cow	1428	\$124.75
Killdeer ND	Beef Cow	1560	\$124.00
Lisbon ND	Hol. Cow	1510	\$124.00
Killdeer ND	Beef Cow	1445	\$123.00
Killdeer ND	Beef Cow	1524	\$123.00
Perham	Beef Cow	1530	\$123.00
Beach ND	Beef Cow	1375	\$123.00
Killdeer ND	Beef Cow	1457	\$122.50
Menahga	Beef Cow	1365	\$122.00
Menahga	Beef Cow	1415	\$122.00
FF	Beef Cow	1625	\$122.00
Menahga	Beef Cow	1631	\$121.00
Killdeer ND	Beef Cow	1295	\$121.00
Killdeer ND	Beef Cow	1412	\$121.00
Perham	Beef Cow Beef Cow	1395	\$121.00 \$121.00
Beach ND Beach ND	Beef Cow	1335	-
Perham	Beef Cow	1380 1325	\$120.00 \$119.00
Wyndmere ND	Beef Cow	1540	\$119.00
Elizabeth	Beef Cow	1545	\$119.00
Killdeer ND	Beef Cow	1340	\$118.00
Lisbon ND	Hol. Cow	1695	\$118.00
Lisbon ND	Hol. Cow	1635	\$118.00
Beach ND	Beef Cow	1320	\$118.00
Menahga	Beef Cow	1234	\$117.00
FF	Beef Cow	1395	\$117.00
Perham	Beef Cow	1230	\$117.00
			-

Lisbon ND	Hol. Cow	1860	\$117.00
Menahga	Beef Cow	1205	\$116.00
FF	Beef Cow	1315	\$116.00
Wyndmere ND	Beef Cow	1525	\$114.00
Baker	Beef Cow	1655	\$113.00
Elizabeth	Beef Cow	1565	\$113.00
Lisbon ND	Hol. Cow	1545	\$108.00
Wyndmere ND	Beef Cow	1330	\$105.00

Beef Feeders

Alex.	Beef Strs.	493	\$330.00
Evansville	Beef Strs.	356	\$330.00
Alex.	Beef Strs.	555	\$285.00
Alex.	Beef Hfrs.	542	\$284.00
Brandon	Beef Hfrs.	488	\$280.00
Browerville	Beef Hfrs.	660	\$242.50
Brandon	Beef Strs.	1070	\$226.75
Brandon	Beef Strs.	1066	\$226.75
Brandon	Beef Strs.	1053	\$226.25
Brandon	Beef Strs.	1047	\$226.25
Brandon	Beef Strs.	1051	\$226.25
Brandon	Beef Strs.	1049	\$226.25
Brandon	Beef Strs.	1051	\$226.25
Brandon	Beef Hfrs.	875	\$226.00
Brandon	Beef Hfrs.	882	\$226.00
Brandon	Beef Strs.	1062	\$226.00
Brandon	Beef Strs.	1034	\$225.50
Brandon	Beef Strs.	1038	\$225.50
Brandon	Beef Strs.	1038	\$225.50
Brandon	Beef Strs.	1039	\$225.50
Brandon	Beef Hfrs.	897	\$224.50
Brandon	Beef Hfrs.	890	\$224.50
Brandon	Beef Hfrs.	896	\$219.75
Browerville	Beef Strs.	920	\$215.00

~Next Week~

8 Hol. Strs. #6-750

8 Red Hfrs. #6-650

38 Rd&Blk #6-750

22 Blk. #8-900

35 Blk. # 750-900

80 Blk. # 675-825

26 Colored #6-800

25 Blk. # 6-700

50 Blk. # 625-750

15 Rd. # 6-900

15 Blk. # 6-800

14 mixed # 5-625

21 Blk. # 550-700

18 Rd. # 6-700

Feeders start at 11

February 26th

760 hd. # 850-1000 Joe & Hope Wagner